

\232

Cr1.A.No. 107-109 OF 2002

ITEM No.17

Court No.10

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 107-109/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 17/04/2001 in CRLA 1332/00  
,DR 2/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

KANWARLAL & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )  
( With Office Report )

Date : 08/08/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Appellant (s)

M/s Jain Hansaria & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R